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OUR SERVICES
See how we may serve you today
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Wealth Management

Wealth is built not by luck or brilliance but by time, knowledge and discipline.
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Retirement Plans

Our sta� has more than 70 years of combined experience in the quali�ed retirement plan industry.

We continue to provide our clients with prudent practices to produce successful outcomes.
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Medical Community

Karstens Investment Counsel has been recognized by Medical Economics Magazine as one of the

150 Best Financial Advisors for Doctors.
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OUR TEAM
Learn more about our amazing team of professionals.

Mike Karstens, CFP , AIFA  (/team-member/mike-karstens)
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Karen Crawford, QPA , QKA  (/team-member/karen-crawford)
Chief Operating O�cer and Retirement Plan Specialist (/team-member/karen-crawford)
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Deb Kavan (/team-member/deb-kavan)
Finance Manager and Chief Compliance O�cer (/team-member/deb-kavan)
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Susan Calvin (/team-member/susan-calvin)
O�ce Manager (/team-member/susan-calvin)
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Latest Blog Posts

Berkshire Hathaway Week (/blog/berkshire-hathaway-week)
By Ryne J. Bessmer, AIF

  Tags: Special Announcement (/category/special-announcement)
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The Dow: Then and Now (/blog/dow-then-and-now)
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By Ryne J. Bessmer, AIF

  Tags: Education (/category/education)

Read more (/blog/dow-then-and-now)
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2nd Quarter 2019 Market Review (/blog/second-quarter-2019-
market-review)
By Michael D. Karstens, CFP , AIFA

  Tags: Market Review (/category/market-review)
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Additional info

Sitemap (/sitemap)

Legal, privacy, copyright and trademark information (/legal-privacy-copyright-and-trademark-information)

Disclaimers (/disclaimers)

Contact info

Contact Us (http://karstensinvestment.advisorwebsite.com/quick-message)

10250 Regency Circle, Suite 100, Omaha, Nebraska 68114

402-492-2727

Toll-Free:

800-480-9085

Fax Number:

402-408-2680
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